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AlGAsia Insured's Veh Mo | SJDs244Y
Date of Accident . 28 May 2015

L

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 530216
Tel 68585151 ( 24 Hours )

Fax - GBSB0BTT

GST Regn. No. : M2-83922054-2

Mr E 1 Asia Holdings Ple Lid Date 29 May 2015
ﬂ.’.l! Mor (b
: D4ive/C JuyF e
Dmmhh wnﬂznuuzanma
SMNo | Quantity Descriphon ATy
LIST (TEMS
01 |1pc rear bumper nl’/"'ﬁ: s 165000 —
02 [1pc rear bumper side chrome moulding L~ s 15800
03 |1pc resr bumper cenire chrome moulding 7 s 224 00—
04 |1pc 0/S rear Dumper parking Sensor ouler i - 5 40.00 |3~
05 |1pe rear bumper reinforcement 4t s 6B0.00 v
06 |1pc rear bumper centre inner frame < 4 s 260.00 b
07 |2ps raar bumper botlom brackets @ $3200 7 5 64.00
08 (2ps rear bumper inforcement stays @ $9900 ~ 1 5 19800 [
3 327400 o
Less 10 % s 32740 w4
g 2946 60
ABCLUR & M
01 To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor s 000~
02 Fanel beating, knocking and siraighten the necessary portion, 5 500.00 ';OD
remove and renewal of paris adjust and realign the same. i
03 Putty and spray painting of the affected portion 5 50000 |2 O~
s 1.030 00
Total // § 397660
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PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Oanst 1D Type Company
Dwatirs 1D} 200R=4421

Wehicle Datails
o Mo SJVaa4aT

‘Vamithe 10 b Exposrtes  Yed
Itgnges Ce-regmuabon . gy, 3018

[eave

WancE Make MEHCEDES BENY
Vemch Mooel E00R

Prirmary Colow Biack

Manutactunng Tea i
Engire NO IT1esa308TIIN
Chashs N2 WDES1 10a 2B 18as?
Wi Fower Cutper 155 G =W 181 Bl

Coen Marat Value 48 525 00

Orginsl Reguatrahon -
Dare 1T Juij 2007

First Registration Date 17 Jul 2007

Transded Coint -

Arhial ARF Paid 554 47800
imended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Engitality Yes

:‘:::l-F Eligrmulity EXDIY. 45 4 2017

PARF Recate Amount $32 £88 00
intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date. 18 Jul 2017

COE Categoey £ - Opeh Categoly

COE Penodi Yosrs 10

P Pag £1835V.00

CIOE Bubgte Amount 54 120 00

Total Rebate Amount: 516 B0E.00

The lemabon cantined harmin i correct o8 11 29 May 2015
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Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) = ?_Q_r ;\ ”‘“_' p\/‘jlk '! .\ IL L;

Sent: Monday. 4 November 2019 1:46 PM .

To: Tan, Bennie-WZ'

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Rejection Appeal - AIG REF: TP / 9449587 1445G [Accident between S/D4244Y (AIG-OI)
B SIV3446T on 28/05/2015]

Attachments: GlA decision.pdi

AIG REF: TP / 944958714456

Dear Mr. Bennie,
We refer to the above matter and attachment herein.

Based on the GIA decision (as attached), it has been decided that the liability Is down against our Insured as per BOLA
24.

As such, the third party requests for amicable settlement for their claim against Insured at 100% basis.

Please let us have your approval on whether we can proceed to settle the third party’s claim on 100% liability.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| emall: Khanchna@®@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)
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Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 6 November 2019 10:56 AM

To: Tan, Benme-WZ

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Rejection Appeal - AIG REF: TP / 94495871445G [Accident between SID4244Y (AIG-
O1) & SJV3446T an 28/05/2015]

Attachments: Email from AlG to LKK.pdf

AlG REF: TP / 944958714456

Dear Mr. Bennie,

Please ignore my e-mail that was sent earlier.

We have taken note of your e-mail (as attached) on the policy issue and will proceed to handle the matter at best.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@Ilkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

sent: Wednesday, 6 November 2019 10:32 AM

To: Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Rejection Appeal - AIG REF: TP / 94495871445G [Accident between SID4244Y (AIG-01) & S)V3446T on
28/05/2015]

AlG REF: TP / 9449587 14456
Dear Mr. Bennie,

Please be informed that we have spoken to Insured driver earlier
and Insured driver confirmed that she does not have a driving license.

Insured driver has been working in Singapore since 2010.
Please let us have your instructions.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



Khanchna !LKI( Auto)

From: Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ Tan@aig.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 5 November 2019 2:08 PM

To: Khanchna {LKK Auto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: Rejection Appeal - AIG REF: TP / 94495871445G [Accident between S)D4244Y (AIG-

O1) & SIV3I446T on 28/05/2015]

Hi Khanchna

Further to my email dated 25/10/19.
Please handle the matter at best since GIA arbitration is against Ol. [Attached is self explanatory)

From: Cynthia Chan (magtazeynthia.chan g, org 2]
Sent: Friday, 25 October 2015 4:25 PM

To: johnsan Chug <johnson.chua@nmotor.com.sg>: Tan, Bennie-W1 <Benne-WI Tan@ag com»

Ce=‘Patrcia Tan - Tan Um Motor Ple Ld' <pi@timotor.com sg>; AIG - Khoo Kay Eng <Kay-Eng Khoo@ag com>; ARC Bols <ARCRORERS og Si>
subject: DELBERATION : M2019/00010 - Acct invokeng SIVIMET & SID4224Y on 28052015 | TLAA Bl : TEOSADS201S | ANG Rel: S2495871425G-001

Cwar Al
The Panal of Adjudicators has defiberated and decided that the decition is in favour of IF, Tan Lim Motor,
As there s no contrary evidence to prove atherwise, BOLA Scenario 24 & applicable. Liability apportionment shall ke 0/100 (IP/RP),

Thie balow BOLA Fee chargeabla in the month of October 2019 to thir respective parties, will be deducted by Merimen via GIRO,
Tan Uim Motor - 550.00

AlG - 55500.00

Thank you

Best Regards

Bennie Tan

AlG

Senor Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +{B5) 64191718

Bennie-WZ Tan@aig.com | www.SIE.5E

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, November 04, 2019 1:46 PM

To: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Cc: Admin A

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Rejection Appeal - AIG REF: TP / 944958714456 [Accident between S1D4244Y (AIG-OI) &
SIV3446T on 28/05/2015]



- .-1. I ' Kl -
T his message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

AlG REF: TP / 94495871445G

Dear Mr. Bennie,
We refer to the above matter and attachment herein.

Based on the GIA decision (as attached), it has been decided that the liability is down against our Insured as per BOLA
24,

As such, the third party requests for amicable settlement for their claim against Insured at 100% basis.
Please let us have your approval on whether we can proceed to settle the third party’s claim on 100% liability.

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
recelved and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it Is virus free and no responsibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either ointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from its use.



Khanchna !Llf.l{ Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 15 November 2019 10:02 AM

To: ‘Johnson Chua’

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: DELIBERATION : M2019/00010 - Acct involving SIV3446T & 5JD4244Y on

28.05.2015 | TLM Ref : TPO46052015 | AIG Ref: 944958714456G-003

Without Prejudice
Dedar Sirs/Mdm.
we refer to the above matter,

we propose settlement as follows:

1. Cost of Repair (w/GS5T) $1.926.00
2. Loss of Rental (2 days x $120.00)[w/GST) | § 256.80
3, LTAJGIA Search Fee 3 5.35

TOTAL | $2.188.15

Please confirm acceplance,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties an this matter is purely on @ without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings, No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / Inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negatiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 6 November 2019 12:17 PM

To: 'Johnson Chua' <johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: DELIBERATION : M2019/00010 - Acct involving SIV3446T & SID4244Y on 28.05.2015 |
TLM Ref : TPO46052015 | AIG Ref: 94495871448G-003

WITHOUT PREJUDICE



Thank you

Best Regands.,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianliw@@ lkkauto com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S[408533)

From: Suriamuthy, Visaline [mailto:Visaline.Suriamuthy@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, 1 February, 2016 3:36 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LEK Auto)

Cc: Joy Irene (LKK Auto); Vic

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SID 4244Y AND SJV 3446T ON 28.05.15

Hi Bevan,

Proceed to settle 50/50, If they insist, ask them to provide evidence. Bola can be NA as well, since one party says
reverse and another one did not mention about reverse,

Kindly inform 0Ol as well.

Regards,

Visaline Suriamuthy
AlG
Eapross Clanms Adjuster

s Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) [mailto:bevanlim@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, February 01, 2016 11:37 AM

To: Suriamuthy, Visaline

Cc: Joy Irene (LKK Auto); Vic, Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SID 4244Y AND SV 3446T ON 28.05.15
Dear Visaline,

Further to our email below.

We have offered TP equal liability and the offer was rejected by TP and TP counter proposed to settle at 50% and
insisted based on BOLA 24 scenario is applicable If there is no evidence present.

Kindly let us have your instruction/approval for our necessary action.

Thank you,



Bést Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Hondler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-6051 | emall: bevanlim @kksuto,com | ik 6731-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubj Industnial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{408a033)

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 17 November, 2015 9:27 AM

To: 'Suriamuthy, Visaline'

Cc: Joy Irene (LKK Auto); Vic

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SID 4244Y AND SIV 3446T ON 28.05.15

Importance: High
Dear Visaline.
We refer to your emall below,

DID have submitted us a document that he left Singapore in January, Attached emall for your reference.

Based on both parties report, it conflicting version as OID alleged that TP reversed and he was moving out, Neither
one have evidence to provide. As per BOLA scenario 24(a) both reversing vehicle and coming our vehicle from the
lot at the same time should exercise greater caution,

In view of the above, we opined equal liability unless TP can provide us with evidence for our review.

Far your instruction/Comments if any.

Hest Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6841-6051 | email: hevanlim@ lkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${908933)

From: Suriamuthy, Visaline [mailto:Visaline. Surlamuthy®aig.com]

Sent: Monday, 16 November, 2015 2:27 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES S1D 4244Y AND SJV 3446T ON 28.05.15

Hi bevan,

How about the liabllity?

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) [mailto:bevanlim@Ikkauto,com]
Sent: Monday, November 16, 2015 2:06 PM

To: Suriamuthy, Visaline

Cc: SSAUTOEXPRESSCLAIMS - Singapore; Admin A; Joy Irene (LKK Auto); Vic

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SID 4244Y AND SJV 3446T ON 28.05.15
Importance: High

Dear Visaline,

We refer to your emall below.



0O mentioned that they have submitted all the documents to your good office,

Please note that OID is a holder of an EP Pass and their exit and entry to Singapore 1s by scanning their passport and
IC . No stamps made on their passpart.

Kindly advise if we can proceed with direct settlement.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultnnis Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-6051 | email: bevanlim@ ldmuto. com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{g08033)

From: Suriamuthy, Visaline [mailto:Visaline.Suriamuthy®&aig.com]

Sent: Sunday, 15 November, 2015 8:08 AM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Cc: SSAUTOEXPRESSCLAIMS - Singapore; Admin A; Joy Irene (LKK Auto); Vic

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SID 4244Y AND SV 3446T ON 28.05.15
Dear Bevan

Kindly obtain OID's passport last entry to Singapore showing his,

Kindly hold the TP claim.

Revert to me with the passport for further instruction

Regards,

Visaline Suriamuthy

AlG

Claims Adjuster | Express Auto Claims

Clnms | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) : nlim@|
Sent: Thursday, November 12, 2015 10:28 AM
To: Suriamuthy, Visaline

Cc: SSAUTOEXPRESSCLAIMS - Singapore; Admin A; Joy Irene (LKK Auto); Vic

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SID 4244Y AND S1V 3446T ON 28.05.15
Importance: High

Dear Sir/madam,

We refer to our email below

Kindly advise if we can proceed with Settlement if there is not Issue an policy .

Let us have your instruction’s on an urgent basis as TP repairer is chasing for settlement.

Thank you.

est Regards,



Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-6051 | email: bevanlim@ [kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Hlk 51, Paya Ul Industria) Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

Fram: Vic

Sent: Tuesday, 30 June, 2015 3:47 PM

To: Suriamuthy, Visaline

Cc: SSAUTOEXPRESSCLAIMS - Singapore; Admin A; Vic; Kathy Lai

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SID 4244Y AND SJV 3446T ON 28.05.15

Your Ref: 944958714456
Our Rel: CCBfAIG15009234/Ura3

Dear Visaline,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SID 4244Y AND S1V 34467 ON 28.05.15
We refer to the above matter.

Our insured driver is a foreigner holding a Work Pass and was in Singapore since 2010, He confirmed to us that he is not holding
a Singapore Driving Licence. Please refer to the attached Ol GIA Report with OID Work Pass and International D/l

Kindly advise if any issue on the policy before any settlement.
Thank yau.

Best Regands,

Vic Alpeh

LEKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | emall: vicalpeh@ lkkauto.com | fox: 6741-4108
BIk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-235 | ${408933)

F EST -~
S-S RES v Suve bhe Earthe Print only when necessary

This email may contan conhdential and/er privileged information. i you are nat the intended reciplent (or have recaived ths emall in error] pleasa notify the
sender immedistely and destroy this email, Any unaythorired eopying, diselpaure or distribution of the material in this emadl s strictly forbidden

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
you must not use or disseminate the information, If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it 1s the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thercol. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient 1o ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility 1s accepted by American International



Group, Ine. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient.
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by “Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates cither jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from iis use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereol. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened., it is the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group. Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
vou must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer sysiem into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.



Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltc
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Confidentinlity Notice: Ths emal (mchiding ary attachmerit) & inkended for ihe recipiniis| named aberes ang may contsn idormation thal is confidential to Ten Lim |
P Lid Any usa of the infomaton (including bid nat limited to. totsl o paris reproduction, distribulion or dissemination in sny form) by persans athar than the mlamie
recipianiis} it prohidded [ you ane not an imendad reciplent of s amal, plesss nolity he senter immedialaly and delats i, Whiks Tan Lim Motor s put in place ant-y
pogioms. we do nol accept respondibliity for any damsge caused by viruses passed 0N umamngly

From: Cynthia Chan [mailto:eynthia.chan@gia.org.sg)

Sent: Friday, 25 October 2019 4:25 PM

To: Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg>; Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ. Tan@aig.com>

Ce: 'Patricia Tan - Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd' <pt@timotor.com.sg>; AlG - Khoo Kay Eng <Kay-Eng Khoo@aig.com>; ARC Bola

<ARCBola@gia.org.sg>
Subject: DELIBERATION : M2019/00010 - Acct involving S/V3446T & S1D4244Y on 28.05.2015 | TLM Ref : TP046052015 |
AIG Ref: 94495871445G-003

Dear All

The Panel of Adjudicators has deliberated and decided that the decision is in favour of IP, Tan Lim Motor.

As there is no contrary evidence to prove otherwise, BOLA Scenario 24 is applicable. Liability apportionment
shall be 0/100 (IP/RP).

The below BOLA Fee chargeable in the month of October 2019 to the respective parties, will be deducted by
Merimen via GIRO.

Tan Lim Motor - 550.00

AlG — 55500.00

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Cynthia Chan
Executive, Technical

cynthia chan@gia org.sq | .gia.org.
DID: +65 6202 9895 | Tel: +65 6221 8788

General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA)

1B0 Cecll Streat, #15-01, Bangkok Bank Building, Singapore 069546
UEN No SB68SS0020G

Follow GlA Singapore on |n
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Claim Documents

*5IV3446T (94495871445G)
engrn

El ASIA HOLDINGS PTE LTD
May 28 2015 5:00PM

[Olivia Hwai Fang Loh Mrs Olivia Hwai Fang Loh Ing]

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

—1
Letters / Correspondences [Lperpage [v] M
No | Finaliznd Cn LKK Aute Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
L |(ovam) Thira Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown Edit l
Photos/ Images Doepsge (V]| &
Mo | Relabel/Reerder | LKK Auts Consultants Pis Ltd (HG) Thumbnall | Print
1 |CS/06/15 12:40 | Odometer Reading 0| edsc | A
: |0%06/15 13:40 | Chassis Mumber 0| weews | A
13 |05/06/15 12:40 Ganeral View 0 wawrs | M
¥
|4 |05/06/15 12:40 General View g ead G | B
|5 |osme/1512:40 | Generst View Q warc | P
‘& |05/061512:40 | General View @ leadwc | M
7 |D5/06/1512:40 | General View | wadirs | &
B |O5/06/15 12:40 | General View | @ | teadre | &
9 |05/06/15 12:40 | General View 0 | wecws | B
10 |0S/06/15 12:40 | General View Q| wwaws | B
11 | DE/0E/1S 12:40 | Ganeral View 0 | tadwc | B |
12 |DS/0E/IS 12:4D | Geners! View Q| wadws | &
10 |05/06/15 12:40 | Genersl View 0| eetec | A
14 |05/06/15 12:40 | Genersl View 0| waws B
15 |D5/D6/15 12240 | General View 0| waws | M
Documentation iperpage [~ M
Mo |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |DB/DE/15 15:07 | TP ESTIMATE Load POF
2 |oa/0e/1515:02 | TP GIA REPORT Load POF
3 |o//04/16 1136 | Email from ATG maintain 50% 7.4.18 Load POF
4 | 16/06/16 11:31 | Email from AIG to reject claim 16.6.16 Load POF
5 [16/06/16 11131 | Email to wkshop to withdraw claim 16.6.16 Load POF
6 | 17/08/15 08:50 | Email to whkahop, reject claim 17.6.16 Load POF
17 |04/11719 13:3% | GIA dedision Load POF |
8 |06/11/19 12:15 | EMAIL TO OL Load POF
g |10/12/19 15:35 WORKSHOP INVOICE iLoad FOF |
10 |10/12/19 15:35 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF | I
11 |16/12/1915:35 | Release Voucher Led POF
12 |10/12/19 15:35 | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF
13 |1/12/19 1535 | LTA SEARCH Load POF
14 |10/12/19 15:35 Lop Load POF
No | Finalized On ATG Asia Pacific Insurance Pto. Ltd. (SG) Thumbnall | Print
1 |09/D6/15 14:22 | OI GIA REPORT Laad

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST neset | save | eomt |

There are no documant checkiists configured.
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Dur Checkilst Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ)

Show Remarks To: ] Handling Insurer

NOte: Hm=iarks Arw Privibe wiies ¢ Shiw i 18 aOREF DEFTEE

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 10/12/2019
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
f\hhinln No: 5JD4244Y (Insd veh) Model: ERCEDES-BENZ E200K
SJV3446T (TP veh) 1.8 (A)
| Date of Accident: |28/05/2015
Global Sum Settlement | | [ ] Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate 5 4,254.96
Final Repair Cost Y 1.626.00
Loss of Use 5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) : § 256.80| 2 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee 5 535
Others s 0.00
: 5
Final Settlemant Sum $ 2.188.15

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
balow)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 _(%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability [%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessad Liability to be filled only for chain coliisions and for cases where BOLA does nat apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown

1} |Tan Lim Motor Ple Lid .1 2,188.15
2) 3
3) L5
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN ‘gn?;‘
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Madical Report/ Bill {if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8VCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_... 10/12/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coreq N 1sseo71ser)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: GB44-8805 Email; surf@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCB/AIG15008234/UKAIO2-1
Date: 1041272018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.  Policy No: 2100069068
Claimant ;
Vehicle No : SJV3446T Insured Vehicle No : SJD4244Y
Date of Loss: 2B/05/2015 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 8448587144506
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SJV3446T
Make & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ E200K, 1.8 (A) Engine No: 27185630872232
Reg. Date: 17/07/2007 (Man. Year. 2007) Chassis No. WDB2110412B118883
Caolour Black Odometer: 281088 km
Engine Capacity: 1786 cc
l';ie_irkut Value/New Car NA
rice
Sum Insured (S%) Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
Genaral Condition: Steering (Serviceabls). Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable). Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 245M5 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 245/45 R17
Front Left Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Laft Side Michelin 6 mm
Front Right Side: Michelin & mm Rear Right Side: Michelin & mm
Tha above values represant the remaring fyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %
Parts 2.546.60 1.628.80 1,11780 3794
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1.030.00 430,00 60000 5825
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 3,976.60 2,.258.80 1,717.80  43.20
Approved Total (Overridden) (55) 1,800.00
(53) 3976.60 1,800.00 217660 5474
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (88) 278.36 126.00 15236 54.73
Nett Amount (5§) 4,254.96 1,926.00 232896 54.74
+ Car Rental (2.0 x 55120.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S§) 256.80
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 5.35
Natt Liability [S5) 2,188.15
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 04/06/2015
Date Inspected: 04/06/2015 Inspected AL Tan Lim Motor Pte Lid (Defu)
51 Defu Lane 10
Singapore 536218
Estimated Period of Repair. 2.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 10/12/2019
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Adjuster; MARCUS CHUA Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of ingpection atated herein. Such inspoction has been carmied oul o the test of aur
knawiadge and sbiity bui any alher iatsity under any ather crcumstances i hereby sxpressly sxciuded

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 10/12/2019
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *REAR BUMPER Dented / Cracked  1,650.00FL *1.650.00FL
2 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE CHROME MOULDING Necessary 158.00FL *158.00FL
3 1 *REAR BUMPER CENTRE CHROME MOULDING MNecessary 224 00FL 224 00FL
4 1 *0/S REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR OUTER Mol Necessary 40.00FL *~FL
5 1 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Mol Mecessary 680.00 FL ~FL
& 1 *REAR BUMPER CENTRE INNER FRAME Mol Mecessary 260.00FL “FL
7 2 *REAR BUMPER BOTTOM BRACKETS Mot Necessary 64.00 FL “FL
8 2 *REAR BUMPER INFORCEMENT STAYS Not Necessary 198.00 FL *FL

F=Franchisa parl. L=ListitemDisc
Sub Total (S§) 3,274.00  2,032.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (5%) 32740 203.20

Total Parts (S8) 2,946.60 1,828.80

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul. 1

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=... 10/12/2019
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Page 4 of 4
Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscelloneous items selected.
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR New 30.00 30.00
2 PANEL BEATING,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE New 500.00 200.00
NECESSARY PORTIO,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME
3 PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED New 500.00 200.00
PORTION
Gross Labour Cost (5§) 1,030.00 430.00
Repaon was unsubmitted during this print-oul.
< END OF ESTIMATES =
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